
TTV Brandenburg 2015/16

Verbandsliga Schüler
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 09.01.2016 14:00 TSV 1994 Lindenberg TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde 9:9
So. 10.01.2016 10:00 TSV 1994 Lindenberg TSV Stahnsdorf 9:9
Sa. 23.01.2016 13:30 Ludwigsfelder TTC TSV Stahnsdorf 10:2
Sa. 13.02.2016 10:00

10:00
10:00
13:00

Cottbuser TT-Team
TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
Hohen Neuendorfer SV
TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

STV Germania 1920 Neuendorf
TSV Stahnsdorf
SV Woltersdorf
Ludwigsfelder TTC

4:10
9:9
4:10
7:10

Sa. 20.02.2016 14:00
14:00

TSV 1994 Lindenberg
Hohen Neuendorfer SV

STV Germania 1920 Neuendorf
Ludwigsfelder TTC

1:10
0:10

Sa. 05.03.2016 09:30
10:00
13:00

Ludwigsfelder TTC
STV Germania 1920 Neuendorf
TSV Stahnsdorf

TSV 1994 Lindenberg
Hohen Neuendorfer SV
TSV 1994 Lindenberg

10:5
4:10
10:3

So. 06.03.2016 12:00 TSV 1994 Lindenberg Cottbuser TT-Team 10:8
Sa. 12.03.2016 10:00 TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde SV Woltersdorf 6:10
So. 13.03.2016 11:00 Cottbuser TT-Team Hohen Neuendorfer SV 10:1
So. 20.03.2016 10:00

14:00
SV Woltersdorf
SV Woltersdorf

Cottbuser TT-Team
STV Germania 1920 Neuendorf

6:10
10:8

Sa. 16.04.2016 12:00
15:00
15:00

SV Woltersdorf
Hohen Neuendorfer SV
SV Woltersdorf

TSV Stahnsdorf
TSV Stahnsdorf
Ludwigsfelder TTC

10:5
7:10
4:10

So. 17.04.2016 10:00
12:00
13:30

Cottbuser TT-Team
TSV 1994 Lindenberg
STV Germania 1920 Neuendorf

TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
Hohen Neuendorfer SV
TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

9:9
5:10
10:5

Sa. 23.04.2016 09:30
10:00
10:00
13:00
14:00
14:00

Ludwigsfelder TTC
TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
TSV Stahnsdorf
TSV Stahnsdorf
Ludwigsfelder TTC
TSV 1994 Lindenberg

Cottbuser TT-Team
Hohen Neuendorfer SV
STV Germania 1920 Neuendorf
Cottbuser TT-Team
STV Germania 1920 Neuendorf
SV Woltersdorf

10:0 NA
1:10
5:10

10:0 NA
10:8
1:10
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